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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 5027  
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TH  
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RENOVATION OF OLD BSNL BUILDING 

 

5027. SHRI GURJEET SINGH AUJLA:  

 

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS be pleased to state:  

 

(a)  whether the Government proposes to rebuild/renovate old BSNL building in Amritsar and if 

so, the details thereof and the time by which it is likely to be done; and  

 

(b)  if not, the reasons therefor?  

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS, LAW & JUSTICE AND  

ELECTRONICS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

(SHRI RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD) 

 

(a)   Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited (BSNL) has informed that there is no plan under consideration 

to rebuild/renovate any BSNL building at Amritsar. 

(b) Does not arise in view of above. 
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